Ride # 903 - Crow, Bolton Hill Veneta

Distance:
Difficulty:
Elevation Gain:
Food:
Start/Finish:
Maps:

31 Miles

C

1084’ Max Grade 7.5%

Available in Crow, Veneta

Twin Oaks Christian Church
http://www.gmap-pedometer.com/?r=6999775

Direction Legend:

GEARs

Greater Eugene Area Riders

L=Left R=Right BL=Bear Left BR=Bear Right S=Straight RG=Regroup X=Cross C=Continue (street name change)

Meet in the parking lot of Twin Oaks Christian Church, 85825 Bailey Hill Rd, Eugene, OR 97405

Begin riding south from the parking lot down Bailey Hill Rd.

I-\II-I?It:sI Dist Turn |Notes/Cue/Road I-\II-I?It:sI Dist Turn |Notes/Cue/Road
0.0 0.1 #  [Start of Route
0.1 33 R |onto Spencer Creek Rd
34 0.8 C |onto Pine Grove Rd
4.2 1.6 L |onto Erickson Rd
5.8 33 L  |onto Crow Rd
9.1 0.9 R |onto Territorial Rd
10.0 3.9 L |onto Vaughn Rd
13.9 3.2 R |onto Bolton Hill Rd
17.1 0.3 C |onto E Bolton Rd
17.4 1.0 R [to stay on E Bolton Rd
18.4 0.3 R |onto Huston Rd
18.7 1.7 L |onto Perkins Rd
20.4 2.0 R |onto Central Rd
22.4 2.5 L  |onto Petzold Rd
24.9 1.7 C |onto Erickson Rd
26.6 0.6 R |onto Pine Grove Rd
27.2 33 L  [onto Spencer Creek Rd
30.5 0.1 L onto Bailey Hill Rd
30.6 0.0 L |into Twin Oaks Church parking lot
30.6 # End |End of Route




